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Overview

The Kosnic Rhine Il LED Floodlights make ideal replacements for energy-hungry halogen lighting. Suitable for
outdoor use, the range offers affordable products with high lumen efficiency and a long life.

Features

Class I, IP65

Sensor versions available

High lumen output

30,000h rated lifetime

Instant start

Negligible UV output

Supplied with 1m of HO5RN-F 3 x 1mmz2 cable
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Specifications

Product Code

Voltage

Current (mA)

Rated Power (W)

Power Factor

In-rush current (A)

Luminous Flux (Im)

Lifetime (L70B50) (h)

Lifetime (L80B20) (h)

Blue Light Hazard

Glow Wire Temperature (°C)

Dimensions (LxWxD) (mm)

Weight (kg)

Datasheet
RHI10-W30 RHI10-W40 RHI10-W65
220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
46 46 46
10 10 10
0.95 0.95 0.95
0.19 / 60us 0.19 / 60us 0.19 / 60us
900 900 900
30000 30000 30000
25000 25000 25000
RG1 RG1 RG1
650 650 650
124 x 136 x 45 124 x 136 x 45 124 x 136 x 45
0.33 0.33 0.33

Protection

Class 1, IP65, IKO8

Class 1, IP65, IKO8

Class 1, IP65, IKO8

Lighting Technology used

LED

LED

LED

Directional / Non-Directional

Cap Type / interface

Mains / Non-Mains

Connected Light Source

Colour Tuneable Lightsource

High luminance light source

Anti-glare shield

Dimmable

Energy Consumption
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)

Energy Efficiency Class

Useful Luminous Flux (Im)

Beam Angle Correspondence (°

On-mode power (Pon) (W)

Standby power (Psb) (W)

Networked standby power
(Pnet) (CLS only)

CRI

Claim of equivalent power

Equivalent power

DLS DLS DLS
Wires Wires Wires
MLS MLS MLS
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
3000k 4000k 6500k
10 10 10

F F F

830 830 830
120 120 120
10 10 10

0 0 0

N/A N/A N/A
82 82 82

No No No
N/A N/A N/A

Chromaticity Coordinates

0.4346(x), 0.3969(y)

0.3814(x), 0.3803(y)

0.3138(x), 0.3385(y)

Peak luminous intensity (DLS)
(cd)

370

390

400

Beam angle (DLS) (°)

R9 CRI value (LED/OLED)

Survival Factor

Lumen maintenance factor

Displacement factor (Mains
LED/OLED)

Colour consistency in mcadam
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)

LED light source rep. a
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage (Mains LED/OLED)

Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED)

Flicker (pst LM) (Mains
LED/OLED)

Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM)

Ambient Temperature (°C)

105 105 105
3 7 0
0.9 0.9 0.9
0.96 0.96 0.96
0.98 0.98 0.98
6 6 6

N N N
N/A N/A N/A
0.6 0.6 0.6
N/A N/A N/A
-20 to 40 -20 to 40 -20to 40
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Product Code

Voltage

Current (mA)

Rated Power (W)

Power Factor

In-rush current (A)

Luminous Flux (Im)

Lifetime (L70B50) (h)

Lifetime (L80B20) (h)

Blue Light Hazard

Glow Wire Temperature (°C)

Dimensions (LxWxD) (mm)

Weight (Kg)

Datasheet
RHI20-W30 RHI20-W40 RHI20-W65
220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
92 92 92
20 20 20
0.95 0.95 0.95
0.35/ 60us 0.35/ 60us 0.35/ 60us
1810 1810 1810
30000 30000 30000
25000 25000 25000
RG1 RG1 RG1
650 650 650
141 x 135 x 45 141 x 135 x 45 141 x 135 x 45
0.35 0.35 0.35

Protection

Class |, IP65, IKO7

Class |, IP65, IKO7

Class |, IP65, IKO7

Lighting Technology used

LED

LED

LED

Directional / Non-Directional

Cap Type / interface

Mains / Non-Mains

Connected Light Source

Colour Tuneable Lightsource

High luminance light source

Anti-glare shield

Dimmable

Energy Consumption
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)

Energy Efficiency Class

Useful Luminous Flux (Im)

Beam Angle Correspondence (°

On-mode power (Pon) (W)

Standby power (Psb) (W)

Networked standby power
(Pnet) (CLS only)

CRI

Claim of equivalent power

Equivalent power

DLS DLS DLS
Wires Wires Wires
MLS MLS MLS
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
3000k 4000k 6500k
20 20 20

F F F
1650 1650 1650
120 120 120
20 20 20

0 0 0

N/A N/A N/A
82 82 82
No No No
N/A N/A N/A

Chromaticity Coordinates

0.4338(x), 0.3981(y)

0.3806(x), 0.3835(y)

0.3151(x), 0.3387(y)

Peak luminous intensity (DLS)
(cd)

790

810

750

Beam angle (DLS) (°)

R9 CRI value (LED/OLED)

Survival Factor

Lumen maintenance factor

Displacement factor(Mains
LED/OLED)

Colour consistency in mcadam
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)

LED light source rep. a
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage (Mains LED/OLED)

Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED)

Flicker (pst LM) (Mains
LED/OLED)

Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM)

Ambient Temperature (°C)

105 105 105

6 3 3

0.9 0.9 0.9

0.96 0.96 0.96
0.98 0.98 0.98

6 6 6

N N N

N/A N/A N/A

0.6 0.6 0.6

N/A N/A N/A

-20 to 40 -20 to 40 -20to 40
RHI30-W30 RHI30-W40 RHI30-W65

Product Code
Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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Datasheet

Current (mA) 137 137 137
Rated Power (W) 30 30 30
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95
In-rush current (A) 0.52 / 60us 0.52 / 60us 0.52 / 60us
Luminous Flux (Im) 2740 2740 2740
Lifetime (L70B50) (h) 30000 30000 30000
Lifetime (L80B20) (h) 25000 25000 25000
Blue Light Hazard RG1 RG1 RG1
Glow Wire Temperature (°C) 650 650 650
Dimensions (LxWxD) (mm) 179 x 163 x 45 179 x 163 x 45 179 x 163 x 45
Weight (Kg) 0.49 0.49 0.49
Protection Class |, IP65, IKO7 Class |, IP65, IKO7 Class |, IP65, IKO7
Lighting Technology used LED LED LED
Directional / Non-Directional DLS DLS DLS
Cap Type / interface Wires Wires Wires
Mains / Non-Mains MLS MLS MLS
Connected Light Source No No No
Colour Tuneable Lightsource No No No
High luminance light source No No No
Dimmable No No No
CCT 3000k 4000k 6500k
Energy Consumption 30 30 30
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)
Energy Efficiency Class F F F
Useful Luminous Flux (Im) 2430 2430 2430
Beam Angle Correspondence (°) ¥ 120 120
On-mode power (Pon) (W) 30 30 30
Standby power (Psb) (W) 0 0 0
Networked standby power N/A N/A N/A
(Pnet) (CLS only)
CRI 82 82 82
Claim of equivalent power No No No
Equivalent power N/A N/A N/A
Chromaticity Coordinates 0.4359(x), 0.3959(y) 0.3789(x), 0.3811(y) 0.3139(x), 0.3364(y)
Peak luminous intensity (DLS) 1090 1250 1090
(cd)
Beam angle (DLS) (°) 105 105 105
R9 CRI value (LED/OLED) 5 4 5
Survival Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9
Lumen maintenance factor 0.96 0.96 0.96
Displacement factor(Mains 0.98 0.98 0.98
LED/OLED)
Colour consistency in mcadam 6 6 6
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)
LED light source rep. a N N N
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage (Mains LED/OLED)
Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) [\IZa N/A N/A
Flicker (pst LM) (Mains 0.6 0.6 0.6
LED/OLED)
Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) BN N/A N/A
Ambient Temperature (°C) -20to 40 -20to 40 -20to 40

RHI50-W30 RHI50-W40 RHI50-W65

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Product Code
Voltage 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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Datasheet

Current (mA) 229 229 229
Rated Power (W) 50 50 50
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95
In-rush current (A) 0.81/60us 0.81/60us 0.81/60us
Luminous Flux (Im) 4570 4570 4570
Lifetime (L70B50) (h) 30000 30000 30000
Lifetime (L80B20) (h) 25000 25000 25000
Blue Light Hazard RG1 RG1 RG1
Glow Wire Temperature (°C) 650 650 650
Dimensions (LxWxD) (mm) 205 x 188 x 46 205 x 188 x 46 205 x 188 x 46
Weight (Kg) 0.69 0.69 0.69
Protection Class |, IP65, IKO8 Class |, IP65, IKO8 Class |, IP65, IKO8
Lighting Technology used LED LED LED
Directional / Non-Directional DLS DLS DLS
Cap Type / interface Wires Wires Wires
Mains / Non-Mains MLS MLS MLS
Connected Light Source No No No
Colour Tuneable Lightsource No No No
High luminance light source No No No
Dimmable No No No
CCT 3000k 4000k 6500k
Energy Consumption 50 50 50
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)
Energy Efficiency Class F F F
Useful Luminous Flux (Im) 4060 4060 4060
Beam Angle Correspondence (°) ¥ 120 120
On-mode power (Pon) (W) 50 50 50
Standby power (Psb) (W) 0 0 0
Networked standby power N/A N/A N/A
(Pnet) (CLS only)
CRI 82 82 82
Claim of equivalent power No No No
Equivalent power N/A N/A N/A
Chromaticity Coordinates 0.4321(x), 0.3972(y) 0.3781(x), 0.3803(y) 0.3129(x), 0.3352(y)
Peak luminous intensity (DLS) 1900 2060 1810
(cd)
Beam angle (DLS) (°) 105 105 105
R9 CRI value (LED/OLED) 6 4 6
Survival Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9
Lumen maintenance factor 0.96 0.96 0.96
Displacement factor(Mains 0.98 0.98 0.98
LED/OLED)
Colour consistency in mcadam 6 6 6
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)
LED light source rep. a N N N
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage (Mains LED/OLED)
Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) [\IZa N/A N/A
Flicker (pst LM) (Mains 0.6 0.6 0.6
LED/OLED)
Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) BN N/A N/A
Ambient Temperature (°C) -20to 40 -20to 40 -20to 40

RHI10-W30/S RHI10-W40/S RHI10-W65/S

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Product Code
Voltage 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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Current (mA) 46 46 46
Rated Power (W) 10 10 10
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95
In-rush current (A) 1/ 150us 1/ 150us 1/ 150us
Luminous Flux (Im) 900 900 900
Lifetime (L70B50) (h) 30000 30000 30000
Lifetime (L80B20) (h) 25000 25000 25000
Blue Light Hazard RG1 RG1 RG1
Glow Wire Temperature (°C) 650 650 650
Dimensions (LxWxD ()mm) 124 x 173 x 77 124 x 173 x 77 124 x 173 x 77
(WELLIR()) 0.4 0.4 0.4
Protection Class 1, IP65, IKO4 Class 1, IP65, IK04 Class 1, IP65, IK04
Lighting Technology used LED LED LED
Directional / Non-Directional DLS DLS DLS
Cap Type / interface Wires Wires Wires
Mains / Non-Mains MLS MLS MLS
Connected Light Source No No No
Colour Tuneable Lightsource No No No
High luminance light source No No No
Dimmable No No No
CCT 3000k 4000k 6500k
Energy Consumption 10 10 10
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)
Energy Efficiency Class F F F
Useful Luminous Flux (Im) 830 830 830
Beam Angle Correspondence (°) ¥ 120 120
On-mode power (Pon) (W) 10 10 10
Standby power (Psb) (W) 0.5 0.5 0.5
Networked standby power N/A N/A N/A
(Pnet) (CLS only)

52 5 2
Claim of equivalent power No No No
Equivalent power N/A N/A N/A
Chromaticity Coordinates 0.4346(x), 0.3969(y) 0.3814(x), 0.3803(y) 0.3138(x), 0.3385(y)
Peak luminous intensity (DLS) 370 390 400
(cd)

Beam angle (DLS) (°) 105 105 105

R9 CRI value (LED/OLED) 3 7 0

Survival Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9

Lumen maintenance factor 0.96 0.96 0.96

Displacement factor(Mains 0.98 0.98 0.98

LED/OLED)

Colour consistency in mcadam 6 6 6

ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)

LED light source rep. a N N N

fluorescent light source without

integrated ballast of a particular

wattage (Mains LED/OLED)

Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) [\IZa N/A N/A

Flicker (pst LM) (Mains 0.6 0.6 0.6

LED/OLED)

Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) BN N/A N/A

Ambient Temperature (°C) -20to 40 -20to 40 -20to 40
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Datasheet
Product Code RHI20-W30/S RHI20-W40/S RHI20-W65/S
Voltage 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
Current (mA) 92 92 92
Rated Power (W) 20 20 20
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95
In-rush current (A) 1.02 / 150us 1.02 / 150us 1.02 / 150us
Luminous Flux (Im) 1810 1810 1810
Lifetime (L70B50) (h) 30000 30000 30000
Lifetime (L80B20) (h) 25000 25000 25000
Blue Light Hazard RG1 RG1 RG1
Glow Wire Temperature (°C) 650 650 650
Dimensions (LxXWxD) (mm) 141 x 186 X 76 141 x 186 x 76 141 x 186 x 76
Weight (Kg) 0.43 0.43 0.43
Protection Class |, IP65, IKO4 Class |, IP65, IKO4 Class |, IP65, IK04
Lighting Technology used LED LED LED
Directional / Non-Directional DLS DLS DLS
Cap Type / interface Wires Wires Wires
Mains / Non-Mains MLS MLS MLS
Connected Light Source No No No
High luminance light source No No No
Anti-glare shield No No No
Dimmable No No No
3000k 4000k 6500k
Energy Consumption 20 20 20
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)
Energy Efficiency Class F F F
1650 1650 1650
120 120 120
On-mode power (Pon) (W) 20 20 20
Standby power (Psb) (W) 0.5 0.5 0.5
Networked standby power N/A N/A N/A
(Pnet) (CLS only)
CRI 82 82 82
Claim of equivalent power No No No
Equivalent power N/A N/A N/A
Chromaticity Coordinates 0.4338(x), 0.3981(y) 0.3806(x), 0.3835(y) 0.3151(x), 0.3387(y)
Peak luminous intensity (DLS) 790 810 750
(cd)
Beam angle (DLS) (°) 105 105 105
R9 CRI value (LED/OLED) 6 3 3
Survival Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9
Lumen maintenance factor 0.96 0.96 0.96
Displacement factor(Mains 0.98 0.98 0.98
LED/OLED)
Colour consistency in mcadam 6 6 6
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)
LED light source rep. a N N N
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage? (Mains LED/OLED)
Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) [\IZA N/A N/A
Flicker (pst LM) (Mains 0.6 0.6 0.6
LED/OLED)
Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) [RNIZA N/A N/A
Ambient Temperature (°C) -20to 40 -20t0 40 -20t0 40
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Datasheet
Product Code RHI30-W30/S RHI30-W40/S RHI30-W65/S
Voltage 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
Current (mA) 137 137 137
Rated Power (W) 30 30 30
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95
In-rush current (A) 1.03/ 160us 1.03/160us 1.03/160us
Luminous Flux (Im) 2740 2740 2740
Lifetime (L70B50) (h) 30000 30000 30000
Lifetime (L80B20) (h) 25000 25000 25000
Blue Light Hazard RG1 RG1 RG1
Glow Wire Temperature (°C) 650 650 650
Dimensions (LxXWxD) (mm) 179x 212 x 76 179x 212 x 76 179x 212 x 76
Weight (Kg) 0.58 0.58 0.58
Protection Class |, IP65, IKO4 Class |, IP65, IKO4 Class |, IP65, IK04
Lighting Technology used LED LED LED
Directional / Non-Directional DLS DLS DLS
Cap Type / interface Wires Wires Wires
Mains / Non-Mains MLS MLS MLS
Connected Light Source No No No
High luminance light source No No No
Anti-glare shield No No No
Dimmable No No No
3000k 4000k 6500k
Energy Consumption 30 30 30
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)
Energy Efficiency Class F F F
2130 2130 2130
120 120 120
On-mode power (Pon) (W) 30 30 30
Standby power (Psb) (W) 0.5 0.5 0.5
Networked standby power N/A N/A N/A
(Pnet) (CLS only)
CRI 82 82 82
Claim of equivalent power No No No
Equivalent power N/A N/A N/A
Chromaticity Coordinates 0.4359(x), 0.3959(y) 0.3789(x), 0.3811(y) 0.3139(x), 0.3364(y)
Peak luminous intensity (DLS) 1090 1250 1090
(cd)
Beam angle (DLS) (°) 105 105 105
R9 CRI value (LED/OLED) 5 4 5
Survival Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9
Lumen maintenance factor 0.96 0.96 0.96
Displacement factor(Mains 0.98 0.98 0.98
LED/OLED)
Colour consistency in mcadam 6 6 6
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)
LED light source rep. a N N N
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage? (Mains LED/OLED)
Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) [\IZA N/A N/A
Flicker (pst LM) (Mains 0.6 0.6 0.6
LED/OLED)
Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) [RNIZA N/A N/A
Ambient Temperature (°C) -20to 40 -20t0 40 -20t0 40
www.kosnic.com Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 8

Datasheet Rhine Il RHxx-Wxx.x V1.0 12.11.2021


http://www.kosnic.com/

Kosnicg

Datasheet
Product Code RHI50-W30/S RHI50-W40/S RHI50-W65/S
Voltage 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
Current (mA) 229 229 229
Rated Power (W) 50 50 50
Power Factor 0.95 0.95 0.95
In-rush current (A) 1.05/ 160us 1.05/ 160us 1.05/ 160us
Luminous Flux (Im) 4570 4570 4570
Lifetime (L70B50) (h) 30000 30000 30000
Lifetime (L80B20) (h) 25000 25000 25000
Blue Light Hazard RG1 RG1 RG1
Glow Wire Temperature (°C) 650 650 650
Dimensions (LxXWxD) (mm) 205x 236 x 77 205x 236 x 77 205 x 236 x 77
Weight (Kg) 0.76 0.76 0.76
Protection Class |, IP65, IKO4 Class |, IP65, IKO4 Class |, IP65, IK04
Lighting Technology used LED LED LED
Directional / Non-Directional DLS DLS DLS
Cap Type / interface Wires Wires Wires
Mains / Non-Mains MLS MLS MLS
Connected Light Source No No No
High luminance light source No No No
Anti-glare shield No No No
Dimmable No No No
3000k 4000k 6500k
Energy Consumption 50 50 50
in on-mode (kWh/1000h)
Energy Efficiency Class F F F
4060 4060 4060
120 120 120
On-mode power (Pon) (W) 50 50 50
Standby power (Psb) (W) 0.5 0.5 0.5
Networked standby power N/A N/A N/A
(Pnet) (CLS only)
CRI 82 82 82
Claim of equivalent power No No No
Equivalent power N/A N/A N/A
Chromaticity Coordinates 0.4321(x), 0.3972(y) 0.3781(x), 0.3803(y) 0.3129(x), 0.3352(y)
Peak luminous intensity (DLS) 1900 2060 1810
(cd)
Beam angle (DLS) (°) 105 105 105
R9 CRI value (LED/OLED) 6 4 6
Survival Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9
Lumen maintenance factor 0.96 0.96 0.96
Displacement factor(Mains 0.98 0.98 0.98
LED/OLED)
Colour consistency in mcadam 6 6 6
ellipses (Mains LED/OLED)
LED light source rep. a N N N
fluorescent light source without
integrated ballast of a particular
wattage? (Mains LED/OLED)
Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) [\IZA N/A N/A
Flicker (pst LM) (Mains 0.6 0.6 0.6
LED/OLED)
Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) [RNIZA N/A N/A
Ambient Temperature (°C) -20to 40 -20t0 40 -20t0 40
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Order Codes

Order Code Description
RHI10-W30 10W LED flood light, 3000K

RHI10-W40 10W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI10-W65 10W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI10-W30/S 10W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI10-W40/S 10W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI10-W65/S 10W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
RHI20-W30 20W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI20-W40 20W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI20-W65 20W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI20-W30/S 20W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI20-W40/S 20W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI20-W65/S 20W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
RHI30-W30 30W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI30-W40 30W LED flood light, 4000K
30W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI30-W30/S 30W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI30-W40/S 30W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI30-W65/S 30W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
50W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI50-W40 50W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI50-W65 50W LED flood light, 6500K

RHI50-W30/S 50W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI50-W40/S 50W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor

RHI50-W65/S 50W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor

Datasheet

Accessory

Description Order Code Details
Connector KCWP3IN IP67 In-line Connector
Dimensions
124mm _ 45mm

173mm

136mm

RHI10xx RHIT10xd/S
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Photometrics

10W — 3000k

Spe::ztxum 1.0 = 1.779e+001nW/nm

580

Wavelength(nm)

10W — 6500k

plecztrum 1.0 = 2.778e+001mH/m

580
Wavelength (nm)

Datasheet

10W — 4000k

Splecztxum 1.0 = 1.522e+001mi/nm

580
Wavelength(nm)

20W -3000k

Epectzum
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1.0 = 3.828e+001=M/nn
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20W — 4000k

Wavelength (nm)

Splacztrum 1.0 = 3.158e+001md/mn:
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20W -6500k

Epectrum 1.0 = 4.854e+001mA/m

580

Wavelength (nm)
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1.0 = 5.345e+001mW/nn
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30W — 4000k

Epectrum

1.0 = 4.7€3e+001mi/nrf
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30W — 6500k

50W — 3000k
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Wavelength (nm)

1.0 = 7.016e+001lmk/n:

Epectrum

1.0 = 8.470e+001mi/m:
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50W — 4000k

50W — 6500k

Epectrum
1.24

530
Wavelength(nm)

1.0 = 7.982e+001md/n

Epectrunm
1.2
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1.0 = 1.194e+002mW/mu
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